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JOHN J. CUNKIAGHAM
° PREMIDENT

F. W. CONNINGHAM & SOXNS
ARTHUR J. CULLINAN

TREASUBLR INCORPCRATED 1903

« BUILDERS ...

FIRE STATE BUILDING 133 STATE STREKT

_ PogTLAND, MAINE

Decenber 29, 1241

*Warren McDorald, Inspector of Bldgs.
Department of Building Inspection
City Hall
Yortland, Maine

Dear Siv:

/wa-e
fe are resubzitting Yegquier & J ones-drawing for fire
( escape on rear of Corey Store which will be used by
s __,»the %, T. Grant Coxmpany. Baclosed is also a schedule
n of.material to be used,

v

Yery truly yowrs,

F. W. CUNNINCHAM & SONS

WiLrian H. Gl
VICL-PRESIOENT

THOMAS P. FALLONA
INGINEER
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JORN L CUNNINGHAM. Witiam B, Gty

araom 2. o F. W. CCNNINGFIAM & SONS Verrasnintar
nu;u:::uu INCORPORATED 003 TROMAS P_FALLONA

NGINEER
- BUILDERS ..

. PIKE STATE BiLDING 181 STATE STRERT
A V . ép_
SN PORTLAND, MAINE

A . AP T

- Decexzber 18, 1941

l‘ ﬂ
ﬁ“’ « ¥arren McDoueld, Building Irspector

(«/1' Depe_ tment ©f Building Inspection
,':’ T Portland, lzine

Subjeet: Building permit for strengthening
rear part of tke building at 28 ZFree
Street.

Dea: Sir:

In reply to your file RRept, 856D-I, we would rep, e
as follows: o Q-
pec t .

}1. Columns, caps and bases are of uteel. .
. From observation we belisve the soil capacity wouldy.t
aetuslly be in the 5 ton class, but simce the addttional O
cost of the 3 ton «spacity wes small we adopted that'
figure as an edditional facior of safety.
3, The roof over A section is 2" x 12® undressed fir,
16" on centers, and appears to fullfill the Code re-
quirements tor roof loads.
4, We are forwerding herewitia letter giving design loads
as requested.
5. Joists throughout section A sre 3" x 12" spruce, 16"
on centers, although pravious plens and our figures indicate
an x 10" for second floor. Since we now lmew these jo? b8
to be 3" x 12", 16" on centers, we would like %o revise
she load of 150 pounds indicated on our plans to 160 pounds
for the cecond floor in order to meke this section of un-
iform capacity. According to our figures there is
su'ficient latitude in the design to permit this.
6. The size of the floor joists in the E section are
3n x 10" spruce, 13" on centers, and will support tive dead
jond of 122 pounds per squere foot which appea:'s to te
ample for 100 pounis live load.
7. We are arranzing for & revised drawing for tre fire
escape for the Free Strect portion of this building.

Very truly ycurs,

F. W. CUMNNINGHAY & SONS
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JORN J. ZUNNK smac wWitiaw H GaL

i F. 0. CONNINGHAM & SOXNS vick pREsIoInT

ARTayR J} CoaramAN TuoMas P FALLONA
TRIASUMER INCORFORATED 1502 INGINETN

.. BUILD.RS ..
PINE STATK BULLBING 181 STATE STRELY

PORTLAND, fJAINE

December 18, 19%1

%arren MeDorald, Building Inspector
Departmext of Building Inspection
Portland, M=ine

Subject: Building pernmit for strengthening
rear pert of the building at 28 Free St.

Dear Sir:
¥ith refersnce to the live loads used in designing tho
reinforeing for the flcors of “ke above buildirg, woculd
say that we have used 150 pounds per square foot in the
A sectiou and 10C pounds in the B section,

Ve.y truly yours,

P, W. CUNNING:AM & SONS

M,

Treasiirer
/

e s RS v




Reate S530=1

Laguabay 47, Lods

oyt ject? -irv anespe st the poor of

) o fras Jtpst Sar d, 3, Bemem

Tt aguuler 2 Jonsa Co, d o1 .
v 31 Fear. ueract,
fortlcas, tulne

Jantlaasne

I pys azgladed tne sraction i Uy abuws £ir: JaCaze Ir.s ta
grmaoms perait Lasus b e v Swaslaghn CA5 Lol Gl FRX 400 L LT
0o Lagstd m o the flre gotuss uion tho buie 0 Gezr anoy,y &0 fhat ¢
sarson cuoutd folli wist gart of the buditin 1 45 10 bo su withour . .ng
up thor:; also boceuse oot .uything io the ney o struc ursi casten Jor
ho Jipe eczcseo 1o shoen on the sinn,

Feooa visttlug ts bur.cing with Lo, vit. ‘ordé - thia. . under-
ot 2. vhera the Jira 92Cips i3 to b2, 2 & bailewva 14 ulie Twiy oarwve
tha ro uirenssta £.0 2zzas of ggrazs fur o Frest Cteecd euna U the il
ing, btut Lt s dusiabre thet =o hive ths correst lugsti g la . ar pecarda,

I dract enag whethsy you  cu to ¢ oeel thy fira ose a2 or g8,
but tho eructis now glil have to ke ¢iver:! by en tacaurnt tu tha auralt
for goparel conatruction to be cppilza v nore whou the adaitionsi ialeor -
on 1o ronity,

Vary truiy yours,

i e/ Inspstor » oulacings

cne ¥, i, Cwmninghua & cons,
£2 Scauwzent Sgurre




IRept. BSEI-I

Daceaber i7, 1341

Fo ¥, Cumninghea & Sz, Gubjects Lullding germit Lo strengthaning
2z Erqmant Squaro, eear wrh of tas builcing At &3 frea
rortiaca,laine steeste Zofaoucs - is (v <lJ) arae to

.. ; cetimsend par gr qas of ful.dlag Coda
Er{lza0as

o sbhove ssroit 48 eaciosad. <lonse aote Lo Fallralngt
1 s=aume tha cups of columas sham ors natol Cep3.

Ty liud 2 the soll umayr acv esnarote £ 2tings ki & oevor Toadwl T punar o
ba theoroticoity naply thews toas 45 ths oyuuse Juste Jresuwmbly yu fryo
in“s wtisn tu aiow thot ths bearing cjaucity »f the ectucl 2oil is ot .eect
. oa to this tonsoratizal 13ad.

1 a= wondering about the atrsngth of ths rool ~ver L arsd. Tas puong do
aot shos hou thio rof ia franed now, but grosutabiy (39 § 1sts mid sCISs tho
mildlng :n & spon of about ©8 fost. Lo this roal flgurns L. b gubstantic. ly
ovoriszdod besed o the pressab allow aces for aoof luads, I shonil thing the
ymaor would provide & stroagtheniez girdsr with poatseader to cxtend dom to tho
nes posta balow and tho fomdations prosoged under then. Castoinly 1t souid be
botter to d» that now then to fiad thot ths roof wep overleuded later end heye to
iatroduce strengthsning shon tha no3 morz n- o ~ropogod doeg not Yes? tho roof
lazds iato accomi.

2isass ladicate by lottar s allogebin live loed por ssuere foot #i.ch
wou have figured fer sach floor of cach aros of thy Great secupeney, Before

tisss Tioor aro occupied for storage it io noesasary that perasneat anl causplcudup |

fisap loed slgns by pootod whoe thoy =y bo seen frun sll flior eross, (B imumid)
In this c:macctian it cgpwrs {oat the Sxa) floor jilgis w5 feor gpnn o
the fourth floor of B arss mould tucoretically sustain a live losu € oy %6
pouands por sguare fo t, if theas Lloor joists wre healotz oF gpruce drae3geu.

If our figures ara corrsch thare s no particular Jbjectim to using tas floer
mdor thass circuaatancos, bul ihe Ziour lued signe should be auds uconvrdingly
end tha sccupeats shousd ba guverned eceardingly. The mizo of filoor §alsts on
geyoral of tho cothor loovs 13 aut shomm, £1Q Bo ok d havd thig infornatice

1o ba in positisn to checz tho floor icad dats vhen 1t coxes throy, . Thars s
no size of Joists, 1 bolieve, in firsi, second end taind flsorp of L <.

I ca exciusing the erocti.a P tha fire epc ,3 from this pornit o tho
baolo of its balng covered Ly an amominent to the perait lator becnuse g ulor
% Jones Comparys ponn does not show the locatiza .o ibs bul.ding ~nd duos not show
tha plza of wng o the ptructursl jarts end nothing ot all ia ths way of atructural
daslgn of the firo ostaps.

Yory Luly vours,

TLED/M . 1. b. Bremn & cmme 38 tvaa Jrapsetor af Entidncs
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! W.1. GRANT COMPANY :

‘ DEPARTMENT STORES - i

'! FousTEEN HUNnRrED AND Fort Y-INE BROADWAY ) ;

;; . NEWYORR \\ i

5 %)

Decexber 5, 1941 \ :

nwous REPLY REFER TO Pa Ae Cunnius '

: z2: Portland, Me. Y'nse i:
L]

|- {

g - STAMBENT OF DESIGH
v,
y— e To Whom It Yay Concerns
H e S
H
| Taese plan Sheets los. 1, 2, 3, ad 4 and general notations
& covering the erection of reinforcing work for the Portland

stock space at Fres and Cross Streets have been designed and
dravn up as follews:

Reinforcexent of Saction A is designed to accomodate 2 live
t Yozt of 100 lbs. per 5q. ft. and Section B is designed to
accumodate a live load of 75 1bs. per sq. {t. in areas noted
on plans to be occupied by ¥W. T Crant Caapany. A unit stress
- of 1100 lbs. per sq. inch has been as.umed for the structural
i timbero K

ek AR 20 A i Ve S Tt 2 AR T

lo responsibility is assuned by the undersigned in ccrnection

1 with any other section of the existing buildirg. The er- i
1 signed is a registered irchitect in the state gf If fork. i
' ris/; 4 e PRI
3 ris/g > d =
% A . <l -
] veesAssistant.drehitectosvreees

Title
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] ' s SRR d‘?i \m '} m{ '7 ’ “a
- Ar :wuc,ATzem-.puR* PR r‘“" ‘.i ,If,',::}; Sl

Class of Bzawu g or Tyde of Srue uw?.-w.;wam r.mm~ —  Ec l”é’?}l

2o land, M.t.m*,_ L+, m:“,.,-.lm__-_w__.- X

U_ulera d Lnn}y q liu l;r.\x rnt 26 wn:f ‘alter Lasolk ibe lruw building
ﬁ' Stete. cxj Mn{e, ;:k Ju Code of tke Cuy -f Pwtku!, prma nd specificatiora, if -m;r,lw a-‘tfcd Iurcmtb

31 speq Sexians
.““';»,“~

%

RO U | ;u:m Fire Limits?._ yea Dt No. .. 2%, 0

:ijw. & _SBaa ,_21 &Jllds‘.lu.un*rm‘ Telephine

- 22 -:‘z:!c

.3‘ I
o dnd ade: : "{' ¥, CUErsERen & SO 98, 22 1 ffmm:dlma*n____._'rexeﬁxu_}s.m\_

e
(=3

é

bl

Pisk ﬁlﬂi_rga_NO‘ of shaets_.‘. -

aye

?’o 1a.nu.xes_..~__.4.,_“' .

—-
£

¢

Fee $_.2.m‘1___ )
1.7 7% add '1 :
.. Style of toof...ﬂn.‘_.__._._..__Rooﬁng_im._—.—_-- " 7

'N Q. famdu-q

-

thu&kpumitdwmindu;éimltﬂhﬁdnofbuﬁnkmm'hdﬁitote ta‘enouz upa.ratdy byafx'lm the mame of
: : Details of New Work ) LA
Is anv pfumbang work involved in thls work?.

Is any electncal work involved in this work?. e Feight average grade to top of plate

Sw:, front_ depth__- - No. stones.____, ileight average grade to highest goint of roof__.
To be erected on solid or filled land? earth or roct.?
Material of foundation - Thickness, top——___bottom. —____cellay
Material of underpinning. Height ~.~—=Thichuess

Iﬁné of roof — Rise per foot Raof covering. L

No. ?)f chinmeys____.___;__lyla‘tez'fa! of chimneys_... —of lining.

.:Kind: of heat Type of fuel s gas fitting involved?__
f‘raming -lumber—Xind._.., Dressed or full size?
Corner posts - ills —Girt or ledger board? : Size.
Mztcna.l colens under glPdCl“L - Size Max, on centers.

Studs (outsxde walls and carrying partiticns) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof
span over 5 feet. Siils a.Ad corner posts 2 one piece in cross sectjon.

}oxsts and raftors: . 1st floor. , 2nd 3rd . . , roof

- 1st floor. L Zado ol P oof
‘ lstﬂm-r e 2adll ERES PN RS . roof.
li one story butlding wi'.‘\ masonry w-us thickness n( w—.lus?___..__; L . 2 hight?.
; 5 , Ii a Gamge

No. cars now mcommodm:d on same ot~ . S to.be wconmodamd..._____

Yot s,
EV
- it ¢

ATotal number eomm:rcml cars ta be na:ommodatcu.. —

‘ ‘lel automobile repairing be dene other than ryrur repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed bmk‘mg;
s Miscellanecus e

lel abox v -mk requxre removnl or dxsturbur of any shade trcc on a public street? . ho_

‘3. B. Brown & Sons’ .o
By iFe W Cunnushu'& §;ma -

I

Yo iy - =
Pl ademioailieds Yk me i

“ ‘fk A
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FiLL IN COMPLETELY AND BIGN wiITH INK

~ APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWE%OEQ?I%%QT
; : I

. e Portland, Maine'—*'{mm,__]qq_;g__ﬁ
To the INSPECTOR oF BUILDINGS, portr.Anp, ne,

1 oo 1, LS E R 0B AT
3 N < ..

"The uﬁ(iersz’gned hercby applies for a permic to install the following heating, cooking or poiwer equipment in
accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

an:m"on-“qg,qr"."’shﬁtie‘ez_ﬂ ~— e __Use of Building__Trucking- ¥arshouse N, Stories__ 2

Name and address of ov.'rier__dn_]l-_limmw&Q&&iﬁgj‘\ Ward_____

Contr'a,ctor’s name and addresshfwwmki‘elephonﬁl_‘u
g General Description of Work

To ]-n;m”_ &88-irod Payne tloor furnecey

—_— _-__‘xa_\\\

T IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE

Is'heater or source of heat tu he in,csllar?ﬁﬁlf not, which story. —Kind of Fuel__g

Material of supports of heater or equipment (concrete floor or what kind)h_llﬁ\_;'

Minimum distance to woorl or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace,_ _—

from top of emoke Fipe ~——— from front of heater______ ————from sides or back of heater___ —

_Other connections to same flye_ ~.._none —
A . IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner_ ____ —— — ~—Labeled and approved by Underwrite;s'/Laboratories [ A

Wili orerator he always in attendance - -—Type of oil feed (gravity or pre;s:re)%_“ —_—

Location o Sterage______ e e——  ___No. and canacity of tanks_ e ———

W o tanks e more than seven feet from any flame?_ __ Hqyy many tanks fireproofed?___ —————

Nt teg enclosed ?-—l¢.QL($1.00 fir one heater, ete,, 60 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
I« & same time. ) Portland Gas Light Co.

it Signature of contractor

o
s Soniiinss i
N@nmm# .

,.». [ RN O . i
e T

Cidp s, N
Pzﬁri?dwu_lé;)g_»‘ £

INSPECTION copy 3 o Ny T

.

s

af
i




‘V1rd — __Permtt No 8?/1 ___7_9/
Locston & 9 Q_uw-_xyf. .
QW_W_.__Q_i), Cobfore

Date of permit 7_/ ;

Post Card sent

Notif for inspn. < /5_ 2 =/Q

Approval Tag issued /-;.-. /_f /5 C?,
7 7

Oil-BurnerCheek-List-ddate)

1. Kindof ueat /o r20 Sl Tr (o

2. lLabel

3. Anti-siphon

4. Oil storage
5. Tank distance

6. Vent pipe

7. Till pipe

8. Gauge _

9 Rigidity  _

10. Feed safety

11. Pipe sizes and material . \ .

12, Control valve 4

13, Ash pit ven

14. Temp. or pressure safety

15. Instruction card

16.

NOTES




PERNM

Permit No.____ ,_}ijgj
APPLICATION FQR PERMIT TO REPAIR BUILIYNG 54,

208" Class Building

Portland, Maine, ns 1 97

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTUAND, ME, .

Tke undersigned hereby applies for a parmi: to repair tha following described building in accordance with the
Lar s of Maine, the Building Code of the ( ity of Portland, and . following specifications:

Loc ition_3688 Crass, Streat = t-———- Within fire limits2_gaa _ Djs. No._)}
Ow ter’s name and address wmmm%_mnm&m\ - Telephone
Cor .ractor’s name and addresmmwﬁjnmtmﬂ\ Telephone £m¥
Use of building_ ._Stares — -
No, stories__’-i_\Height —.ft., Gross ared——___sq. ft., Style of roof flag
Type of present roof covering Tar_end gravel

General Description of New Work
To hotelr Lfter Fire to former cohdition.  ¥o alterations

{Cuvae - paing gun exnloston)

This = vk to Lo in Cross S¢reet building only, new roof to be frimed 28 bsfore except
the ) Dougles fir, {ull sige, will be used in plece of spruce

If Roof Covering is to be Repaired or Renewed CE"’ TP
When last repaieod? , Area thea repaired___ Y ‘:E'F.ﬁ‘\‘:n; -
Are repairs or rea-wal due to damage by fire? __yos Yy so, what area damaged?
Area of roof to be repaired now ?
Tipe of roofing to be vsed____Trr snd Erevel
Trade name .ad grade of roof covering to be used___

Estimated cost L-s_:i\?o‘\ Je B, Brown & Sons
By-Booging & Clurk
r

Signature of owne
jé/,/@‘/\f&%/”‘,

INSPECTION cory




Ward 4F  Permit No..J ’Z/ <51
Location fé ’gg auuia S#~.

Owner q 6 @4 M /{ Nt
Nate of férmit //)

Notif. closmg—m )

Taspn. closing-in =~

Final Notif.

Final Inspn. ,(5/ by

Ccrt of Occupancy issucd }’\,‘("“)J
NOTES

(o//rl/ur]:)/\r v :m.éz’ x?/{/l/\.(-é(’(

. o {ln\l'[j 2 :
i (o/&flq)'/'“ rv“mw./q,\ i1
- LA/_\.Sa.( = UUW‘ i

]9/37= 1 iz &;:CZ.L;_
"’O»{*’\/\." - /)nt
; Y &

\




“~~G1.. OF PORDLAND, NALNs -y ~ e
SLEVATOR INSPECTION T—- - - -Elevator Machinery
1=26 iType of Power _FLEC.

91dg. No. .74 .Biock 5. Shee. Lof /.. : . h
“Type of Machine £Zer Doiven ~Counr eRABARY -

! Location of Bldg./0d . _C_&Q,\;js___&[._______ ‘Location of Machine puyncr 82 FragR

! Ovmer__d- 8. BRowN v JaNs — ‘Material of Supports weep of Guides_nza_qé_
. Dccupant __PaRTeans _ Jin l¥aps Co, .. ‘Material of cables STEEL

i Tnspection by _A. XE¢T# . _Date £-/3-3% :No. cables,hoisting_/ ccunterweight /[ .
. Formal Complaini Ne. Date ‘Type of brakes _A/A4AND

‘Hag alev. following safeties:Governor_—
i Cer Safety_ 4 ;Elect.Brakes_=— ;Autoc,l'er-

3

. Building Data
. Mat'l outside walls_BRi1¢& Int .Frameﬁzgﬂ.jminal Stops top & bottom_gZ; Slack Cable
i Ne, storiss d __Style of Reof_FfeA T ! Stops_w” ;Safety Flaor Stops__1Z —

- No.elev. in bldg.,Passenger_= _Freight_! _ | Remarks:(no.e defects,if any)

metter sent without complaint. —_

k3
v

Locaticn of Elevator on Strest Floor

Shown Below

Elevator Car
"Platform Dimensions#X &’ Cepacity =
Mat'l. of dncl. .z @20  No,sides encl, 2e
Height of enclosuraé:).._.No.entrances 2 =

o ORIy

Type of gates or doors
-Are they interlccked?. ==

. , it
Have ithey auto-closing device?.—= e

St,Ave. % Type operation,Pusi-Button— OperatorZAA 2.

#Thig report for_/ _identical elevators Any emergency exit? _ 7
G et partin <

Elevi®Man'f'r.__Mo Ase

! Remarks:(note defects,if any)

tetreckT,
Use of elav.,Pass.—=Frt.Tomb'n. — which)

No.stops 4 Bsmt,l,2,3, 455767707530 ddrk2]

Sharftway

Open? —— Hatch doors,Autc. /. Ncn-autc == 3 Gensral Remarks:
Gates,auto.—__ Semi~auto.— Hand —

Enclosedl == Mat'l.of enclosure =

Fire Doors_=— Ncrmally slosed —— open

Arn. enclosure doors interlcocked? _—=-

Hoigh clesure,fullstory_—what ht.,Iz
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aeme Y
ety Permit No.

"‘APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT SIGN®2
OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET

: Portland, Maine, Dﬁcwber 1y .. ’9-.'?'_\‘2... P
To the INS TOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.
The er.ugned hereby applies [or @ permit to erect the following described sign extending over a public side-
walk or stry m accordance lUlth the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Ward 4 Within Fire Limits? __¥8% __ Dist, No. 1

Ownerl o ulldmg to whlch sign is to be attached Frank Ha Brown Co,
zName 8 addreg{s of owner of s:gn Tredomen Bros. Inc, x88xf0rzs Concord, H.H,

Hynn Ths Painter, 24ZA Middle 8%,
_¥ay, 1083 —
Information Concerning Building R
. .{p‘i‘ o
Material of wall to which sign is to be attached _— mck 5}63\ -
Details of Sign and Connections \kd‘gk@
Electric?___ 89 ) Vertical dimension after erection ._$%38% 3¢ Horizontal -

Weight 70° 1bs., Will there be any hollow spaces? . .50 : Any rigid frame?__ Y98
Material of frame_.__ Wood No. advertising tacss. & , material steel

srEraL BUsiNgss ZoNL PERMIT Ig‘SSU'ED ‘

Telephonc F 3855

No. rigid ‘colifiections_& Are they fastened directly to frame of sign?_ Y28
No. ths isgh-bolis 09 _ » Size , Location, top or*bottom
No..guys —& __ maferial iron rod  Size %"

Minimmtri clear ltxeight above sidewalk or street 15!

: Pige e - "
Maximum projection into street 5'10

Flyun, The Painger, Fee§ 100
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Permit No,

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECTySIGNgy,
OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET

' ' Portland, Maine, _suneg 2, 1931 19
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MME. : T T e

. undersigned hereby applies for & permit to erece the following described sign extending over g public side-
walk or stréet in accordance 1with the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

"Loeation. 100 Cross st. Within Fire Limits? _______ gt o,

: hOwnex:‘of buildifig to which sign is to be attached —_— —————
Name and address of owne: of sign Portlung Tinwa}' e 00"1_-1!&9’:0 89 8t. Portl.: ..
’Contractor's name and addxes%ﬁmb“ll System of 'T'{MMM Teiephone £

When does. contractor’s bond expire?__ Har, 13 2 1932 Abnnf‘,g‘mov“
' ' or QQC&V:\ Bﬁ(.‘:?c

» 1514

Information Concerning Building

RE LA,
Q’R 4 Iy W4
No. stories\‘i\‘Material of wall to which sign is to be attached “MM\REQI;HR%—"E&W Alveg

Details of Sign and Connectiong ”&WLS‘ }

Electric? : Vertival ‘dimension after erection *g';‘l.l/%_ Hovizontal == <~/
Weighf\%ﬁ'lé’ﬁ_\]bs., Will therz be any hollow spacss DA+t ——_Any rigid frame yem
Material of fram% ——nNo. advertising faceS\‘?‘“_, materia’mul\__
No. rigid connections 8 —-Are ther fastened directly to frame of sign?. Jod _—
No. through bolts__20nG ;. » Location, top or bottom
No. guys L‘, material _lwco.blo 1 - A" round iron — Size
Minimum clear height above sidewalk or street M
Maximum projection into street A 5~/

Fee $_
- Signature of wntraaoré%ziz%w e
INSPECTION copy OHZY%I’ 'T. Sa ) T/‘\
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]
Permit No._, I: @§ z’ 1 '
'APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TC REPAIR BUILDING .

—secord ___Class Building <£0 -

Y
RN
Aaf 2

Portland, Maindaccnver 8, 1950 . ¥y
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. R

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to repair the following described buildirg in accordance with the
Laivs of Mainé, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Locaﬁﬁon__;iﬂ_.’;.ﬁ&sig?_‘{!_’_&&ﬁﬁt : Ward._ % Within fire limits?—__J98 Dist. No. &

-, Owner’s nanie and address _Jo_B. Brown % Sons, 218 Hiddle 3t, Telephone £ 26
. ‘~5Congi‘chtorjs name and address Owner . Telephone

~Usé of buildingfarnisire
"-"No. stories_4&___ Height__________ft, Gross area——. —_sq. {t., Style of roof
Type .of present roof covering

General Description of New Work
o Repair after Fire So former comdition - nd altorations

S s et

if Roof Covering is to be Repaired or Renewed

When last repaired?. , Area then repaired_ ———sq. ft.

Are repairs or renewal due to damage by fire? —— yg8-.—If so, what arca damaged? ... sq. ft.
Area of rani in be_repaired now? sq. ft.

’f‘ype of roofing to be used ——No, plies

Trade name and grade of roof covering to be used
Estimated cost $6000, — Fee §.0+70

Signature of owner,%' ng'ﬁmy‘;‘%}m/;} QI{_Z,
Iy

SPECTION COPY




Ward i "Z/ Permit No., ?;J/J 8/: e
Loeation " P - Lot rne - e
Owner Q % &m;/ Y e .

‘ ) Date of pérnut éé/ g /5’0

-~ Notif. closing-in

Inspn. elosing-in

Final Notif

Final Ins.pn. [2/9 L-//JH)
o I . ¥
Cert. of Occupancy issued 1«1 .
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